
जम ्मूकें द्रीयविश ्िविद्यालय 

Central University of Jammu 
राया-सूचानी (बागला),वजलासाांबा-181143, जम  ्मू(जम ्मूएिांकश ्मीर) 

Rahya-Suchani (Bagla), District Samba – 181143, Jammu (J&K) 

 
No: CUJ/Est/T.HK/497          Date: 04.11.2019 

e-Tender No : 18/2019-20 

CORRIGENDUM- 01 

CORRIGENDUM 01 IN TENDER FOR HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES 

S.No. Page 

no. as 

per 

tender 

Serial 

no. as 

per 

tender 

Written as Read as 

1 04 18 1. Published Date  

2. Bid Document 

Download / Sale 

Start Date 

 

3. Bid Submission 

Start Date 

 

4. Bid Document 

Download End 

Date 

 

5. Bid Submission 

End Date 

 

6. Bid Opening 

Date(Technical) 

 

7. Tender process 

fee (online mode) 

 

8.  EMD (online 

mode) 

 

 

1. Published Date 23.10.2019 

2. Bid Document 

Download / Sale 

Start Date 

23.10.2019 

3. Bid Submission 

Start Date 

23.10.2019 

4. Bid Document 

Download End Date 

13.11.2019 

5. Bid Submission End 

Date 

13.11.2019 

6. Bid Opening 

Date(Technical) 

13.11.2019 

7. Tender process fee 

(online mode) 

Rs. 5900/- 

8.  EMD  

(online mode) 

Rs. 2.00 lacs 

 

2 12 59 Performance Security: The successful bidder for 

housekeeping services has to submit an amount of 

Rs. 5 lakhs as performance guarantee deposit, in 

the form of  Netbanking/Debit/Credit card/ 

RTGS/NEFT from a Nationalized Bank / schedule 

bank drawn in favour of “Finance Officer, Central 

University of Jammu” payable at Jammu before 

awarding contract. The performance guarantee 

deposit shall be refunded to the bidder without any 

interest within one month from the completion of 

contract period.  

 

 

Performance Security: The successful bidder 

for housekeeping services has to submit an 

amount of Rs. 5 lakhs as performance 

guarantee deposit, in the form of   
FDR/CDR/BG of Nationalized/Scheduled 

Bank pledged in favour of “Finance Officer, 

Central University of Jammu” payable at 

Jammu before awarding contract. The 

performance guarantee deposit shall be 

refunded to the bidder without any interest 

within one month from the completion of 

contract period.  

 

 

3 

 

14 

 

Annexure 

C, vii 

Earnest money deposit details 

a) Amount of Earnest money 

b) UTR No./Ref. No./date of transfer 

Earnest money deposit details: 

a. Amount 

b. Name of the drawer and issuing bank 

c. No. and date of netbanking/Debit 

card/Credit card/RTGS/NEFT Challan 

Annexure 

C, Viii 

Details of demand draft/FDR & amount Nil 


		2019-11-06T13:17:53+0530




